Sample Timetable

Please note that this is the outline of a typical course. Some units may alter in content.

10:00-
11:30

11:45-
13:00

13:00-
13:30

14:30-
16:30

16:45-
17:30

Monday

Getting to Know You

Foreign Language Lesson. The Role of
the Teacher and Classroom Management

Supervised Lesson Planning

Teaching Practice

Feedback

Tuesday

Language Analysis:
Introduction to MFP

Presenting New
Language

Supervised Lesson
Planning

Teaching Practice

Feedback

Wednesday

Receptive Skills 1:
Reading

Lexis 1: Types of Words &

Conveying Meaning

Supervised Lesson
Planning

Teaching Practice

Feedback

Thursday

Live Observation

Language Analysis:

Concept Checking

Supervised Lesson
Planning

Teaching Practice

Feedback

Friday

Phonology 1: The
Phonemic Chart

Focus on the Learner

Supervised Lesson
Planning

Teaching Practice

Feedback



