Sample Timetable

Please note that this is the outline of a typical course. Some units may alter in content.

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
10:00- 11:30	Getting to Know You	Language Analysis: Introduction to MFP	Receptive Skills 1: Reading	Live Observation	Phonology 1: The Phonemic Chart
11:45- 13:00	Foreign Language Lesson. The Role of the Teacher and Classroom Management	Presenting New Language	Lexis 1: Types of Words & Conveying Meaning	Language Analysis: Concept Checking	Focus on the Learner
13:00- 13:30	Supervised Lesson Planning	Supervised Lesson Planning	Supervised Lesson Planning	Supervised Lesson Planning	Supervised Lesson Planning
14:30- 16:30	Teaching Practice	Teaching Practice	Teaching Practice	Teaching Practice	Teaching Practice
16:45- 17:30	Feedback	Feedback	Feedback	Feedback	Feedback